
 
IEA SHOW DATES 

Show dates are tentative and subject to change by Host Team. 

DATE SHOW HOST LOCATION DUE DATES 

Saturday, 9/7/24 Anderwood Equestrian Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 8/17/24 
Payment: 8/27/24 

Saturday, 10/26/24 Edgewater Equestrian Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 10/5/24 
Payment: 10/15/24 

Sunday, 10/27/24 Break Away Farms Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 10/5/24 
Payment: 10/15/24 

Saturday, 11/9/24 Mt. Pisgah Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 10/19/24 
Payment: 10/29/24 

Saturday, 12/7/24 Denmark Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 11/16/24 
Payment: 11/26/24 

Sunday, 12/8/24 Chastain  Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 11/16/24 
Payment: 11/26/24 

Saturday, 12/14/24 Cornerstone Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 11/23/24 
Payment: 12/3/24 

Sunday, 12/15/24 Cornerstone Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 11/23/24 
Payment: 12/3/24 

Saturday, 1/11/25 Mill Creek Equestrian Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 12/21/24 
Payment: 12/31/24 

Sunday, 1/12/25 North Gwinnett Chicopee Woods Agri-
Center 

Registration: 12/21/24 
Payment: 12/31/24 

 

• PRIORITY SHOW DATES ARE HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW. 

• RIDERS MAY CHOOSE UP TO 5 OF THE PRIORITY DATES.  

• COACHES MAY REQUIRE A MINIMUM NUMBER OF RIDERS TO PARTICIPATE IN A SHOW.   

• RIDERS MUST PARTICIPATE IN A MINIMUM OF 3 REGULAR SEASON SHOWS & NO MORE THAN 5. 

 


